11/10/201

1032
1032
1032
1032
1032
1024
1024
1032
1032
1032
1032
1032
1032
1032
1024

| & Ticket Info Location

STANDALONE
STANDALONE
STANDALONE
STANDALONE
STANDALONE
STANDALONE
STANDALONE
STANDALONE
STANDALONE
STANDALONE
STANDALONE
STANDALONE
STANDALONE
STANDALONE
STANDALONE

Exceptions L og WN

Transaction Des

Log in attempt failed
Log in attempt failed
Log in attempt failed
Log in attempt failed
Log in attempt failed
LogIn

Log In Game Manager
Log in attempt failed
LogIn

Log In Game Manager
Enable Wagering

Log Out

LogIn

Log Out

Wagering Disabled

logid
399
486
483
468
463
399
399
399
456
456
456
456
449
449

11/9/16 9:47.15
11/9/16 9:47.28
11/9/16 9:47.34
11/9/16 9:48.44
11/9/16 9:51.02
11/9/16 9:51.45
11/9/16 9:52.07
11/9/16 9:53.02
11/9/16 10:50.39
11/9/16 10:51.31
11/9/16 10:51.32
11/9/16 16:59.06
11/9/16 17:02.32
11/9/16 22:10.49
11/10/16 3:30.04

Notes

Start Application Writer logged into termin
Start Application IP Address = 192.168.10.1
Start Application IP Address = 192.168.10.1
Start Application |IP Address = 192.168.10.1
Start Application |P Address = 192.168.10.1
Start Application

Game Manager

Start Application Writer logged into termin
Start Application

Game Manager

Wagering Enabled

Start Application

Wagering Disabled



